
 

 
PRIMERA VISITADURÍA GENERAL 

EXPEDIENTES EN TRÁMITE 
NOVIEMBRE DE 2024 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Expedientes en trámite  

2020 1 

2021 8 

2022 39 

2023 196 

 2024 284 

RECIBIDOS EN NOVIEMBRE  48 

Total 576 

 

 
2021 

 
2022 

 
2023 

 
2024 

Total  de 
expedientes 
concluidos 

3 1 11 17 32 


